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10.34
The following CRs, agreed at the TSG-SA WG5 meetings #68 are presented to TSG SA #46 for approval:
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Ver
	Tdoc

	32.299
	284
	-
	Rel-9
	Editorial clean-up
	D
	9.1.0
	S5-094142

	32.280
	4
	-
	Rel-9
	Aligning Diameter commands and AVPs with TS 32.299
	F
	9.0.0
	S5-094197

	32.260
	79
	-
	Rel-9
	Modification on SDP handling in IMS Charging
	C
	9.1.0
	S5-094263

	32.298
	134
	-
	Rel-9
	Editorial clean-up
	D
	9.1.0
	S5-094300

	32.260
	80
	-
	Rel-9
	Account Expiration Information from OCS to IMS Application Servers
	B
	9.1.0
	S5-094301

	32.299
	292
	-
	Rel-9
	AVP for Account Expiration Information from OCS to IMS Application Servers
	B
	9.1.0
	S5-094302

	32.296
	10
	-
	Rel-9
	Correction of Re application ID
	D
	9.0.0
	S5-094303

	32.299
	293
	-
	Rel-9
	Aligning AoC- Information AVP with RTTI and subscription information
	C
	9.1.0
	S5-094308

	32.299
	296
	-
	Rel-9
	Add CSG parameters for CSG based online and offline charging
	B
	9.1.0
	S5-094320

	32.298
	135
	-
	Rel-9
	Add CSG parameters for CSG based offline charging
	B
	9.1.0
	S5-094321

	32.251
	128
	-
	Rel-9
	Add User CSG information to the CDR
	B
	9.1.0
	S5-094322


